
  
 

 
 
 
 

JULY 2023 INTERIM RESULTS 
200m Butterfly 

 

 
VS 

 
Swim BC 

Thompson-Okanagan Region Swim Nova Scotia 
   

1,870  694 
 

SWIM BC THOMPSON-OKANAGAN 
SCM CATEGORY LCM 

FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE 
4 28 2011 32 37 
35 30 2010 90 107 
24 33 2009 106 91 
43 23 2008 133 47 
22 34 2007 85 85 
35 29 2006 71 92 
38 27 2005 94 87 
25 8 OPEN 85 78 
22 16 PARA 37 37 
248 228 TOTALS 733 661 

 

SWIM NOVA SCOTIA 
SCM CATEGORY LCM 

FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE 
33 6 2011 36 0 
2 7 2010 28 0 
13 4 2009 28 27 
6 14 2008 16 71 
15 9 2007 45 30 
11 8 2006 60 28 
7 12 2005 16 48 
12 29 OPEN 33 40 
0 0 PARA 0 0 
99 89 TOTALS 262 244 

 

 
Thank-you to Team Aquatic Supplies and Speedo for your support of the 2022-23 Golden Flipper Challenge. Please 

visit https://team-aquatic.com for all your swimming equipment needs. 



 
SWIM BC INTERIOR VS  
SWIM NOVA SCOTIA 

200m Butterfly  
 
 

Interim Results as of July 31, 2023  

 
WOMEN OPEN LCM  MEN OPEN LCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 
1 MCCLOY, Allison 23 1999 DAL NS 2:20.38 20  1 KIRK, Aiden 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:06.76 20 

2 WEATHERHEAD, Taryn 14 2008 KISU INT 2:20.66 17  2 CAMERON, Parker 17 2005 KCS INT 2:10.00 17 

3 GOLINOWSKI, Emilie 14 2009 KAJ INT 2:25.06 16  3 CHANDLER-BAAS, Frederick 20 2002 DAL NS 2:10.33 16 

4 LEPAGE, Alexanne 17 2005 VKSC INT 2:27.02 15  4 USAN, Andriy 20 2002 VKSC INT 2:11.61 15 

5 NICHOLSON, Juliet 15 2008 KAJ INT 2:27.39 14  5 MCDERMID, Casey 16 2006 SOSC INT 2:12.09 14 

6 BLACKMORE, Rachael 16 2006 DCSC NS 2:27.55 13  6 BAHLER, Isaac 18 2004 DAL NS 2:12.88 13 

7 WIMAN, Dakota 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:28.37 12  7 NEUPERT, Paul 19 2003 KAJ INT 2:15.70 12 

8 ANGOVE, Sienna 16 2006 KCS INT 2:30.33 11  8 JONSEN-HUMBLE, Alex 16 2006 DCSC NS 2:17.53 11 

9 SMITH, Niara 15 2008 DCSC NS 2:30.33   9 MYRER, Will 19 2003 DCSC NS 2:18.15  

10 BLOOM, Yael 13 2009 HTAC NS 2:32.36   10 PARMAR, Max 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:19.42  

11 DOOLING, Paige 17 2005 KISU INT 2:32.93   11 TOYATA, Marc 22 2001 KAJ INT 2:21.70  

12 MANNO, Mia 15 2007 KISU INT 2:35.28   12 OTKE, Simon 16 2006 KISU INT 2:22.26  

13 WINSER, Marlee 14 2008 KISU INT 2:37.99   13 PSALLIDI, Giacomo 18 2005 DCSC NS 2:25.15  

14 STOKESBURY-PRICE, Eliza 17 2005 WTSC NS 2:38.52   14 NICHOLSON, Owen 18 2005 HTAC NS 2:25.65  

15 KONGE, Tegan 17 2005 CSSSC INT 2:39.38   15 SKOFTEBY, Finn 12 2010 CSSSC INT 2:26.84  

16 DURLING, Clara 15 2007 HTAC NS 2:41.27   16 ALEXANDER, Thomas 21 2001 TRUW INT 2:27.56  

17 DEIS, Avery 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:45.34   17 HADLEY, Harvey 14 2008 KES NS 2:28.22  

18 DE MITRI, Kyah 15 2008 KISU INT 2:46.72   18 CHEW, Liam 14 2009 KAJ INT 2:28.30  

19 REESE, Kaleigh 17 2005 KAJ INT 2:47.68   19 MATTEAU, Nicholas 15 2008 SWAT NS 2:29.52  

20 PAOLETICH, Grace 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:48.24   20 HOSNY, Hasan 17 2005 HTAC NS 2:29.57  

21 MAILEY, Ava 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:48.26   21 LI, Haolin 14 2009 KCS INT 2:29.96  

22 HUSSEY, Isobel 15 2007 HTAC NS 2:49.10   22 CHOW, Tsun Kit Anson 13 2009 KAJ INT 2:32.14  

23 HARWOOD, Marrin 13 2010 CSSSC INT 2:49.47   23 HULL, Ryan 15 2007 HTAC NS 2:34.39  

24 WILLIAMS, Olivia 15 2007 WTSC NS 2:50.34   24 GILMAN, Hercules 15 2008 KISU INT 2:34.43  

25 GLYNES, Charlotte 14 2008 KISU INT 2:52.67   25 NORDLUND, Andreas 17 2005 KISU INT 2:34.47  

26 SEBULSKY, Julianna 13 2009 KAJ INT 2:54.87   26 KIM, Justin 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:34.63  

27 ADAM, Emily 13 2009 VKSC INT 2:55.09   27 LEVIT, Ben 14 2008 SWAT NS 2:37.90  

28 LOU, Amelia-Ahn 14 2009 KAJ INT 2:55.34   28 KOST, Malte 16 2006 KISU INT 2:39.61  

29 POTHIER, Haley 12 2011 SWAT NS 2:55.36   29 NGUYEN, Christopher 14 2008 HTAC NS 2:40.31  

30 CAMERON, Lola 13 2009 KCS INT 2:55.87   30 BOURNE, Charlie 14 2008 KISU INT 2:40.90  

31 REYNOLDS, Reese 15 2008 KAJ INT 2:56.98   31 ELLIS, Luke 14 2009 DCSC NS 2:41.85  

32 TULLOCH, Sarah 16 2006 KCS INT 2:58.14   32 LEGGE, Eugene 14 2008 SWAT NS 2:44.01  

33 PAOLETICH, Tiana 13 2010 KAJ INT 2:59.04   33 CRIBB, Sean 12 2010 KISU INT 2:45.96  

34 BECENKO, Emily 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:59.43   34 MATHEW, Prehan 14 2008 KISU INT 2:46.71  

35 BROOKES, Molly 14 2008 KCS INT 3:00.72   35 ARIE, Idan 14 2008 DCSC NS 2:46.98  

36 HAAS, Emily 16 2006 KISU INT 3:01.41   36 WRIGHT, Max 17 2005 VKSC INT 2:47.37  

37 ROBERTSON, Veronica 18 2005 KAJ INT 3:02.49   37 CEPUS, Ilija 14 2009 KAJ INT 2:48.49  

38 MILLER, Riley 12 2010 KAJ INT 3:03.34   38 PARK, Yejun 15 2007 KISU INT 2:49.44  

39 STOUDT, Paige 13 2009 KCS INT 3:04.43   39 PROCTOR, Graham 15 2007 KCS INT 2:49.55  

40 LEE, Ruby 13 2010 SWAT NS 3:05.44   40 CRICHTON, Ryder 14 2008 KCS INT 2:51.19  

41 POTVIN, Aline 16 2006 SWAT NS 3:06.28   41 CLUETT, John 15 2007 DCSC NS 2:52.62  

42 CHEW, Ellie 11 2011 KAJ INT 3:06.69   42 KERSHAW, Ethan 14 2008 SWAT NS 2:52.76  

43 PARKER, Audrey 15 2008 TCSC NS 3:07.98   43 MACLEAN, Luke 15 2008 PCM NS 2:53.19  

44 YAMAOKA, Dayla 13 2010 KISU INT 3:08.06   44 CHAHAL, Hridik 13 2009 KCS INT 2:54.60  

45 MYERS, Addison 12 2010 HTAC NS 3:08.19   45 PETERS, Sean 17 2005 KISU INT 2:54.86  

46 SUEWIROTJANAKUN, Jesstine 13 2009 SWAT NS 3:08.34   46 KIRK, Finn 11 2011 KAJ INT 2:57.51  

47 MCEACHERN, Nina 13 2009 KISU INT 3:13.78   47 ALLOTT, Tobias 13 2010 KAJ INT 2:58.12  

48 CLARK, Adriene 15 2007 KISU INT 3:14.72   48 CALLAHAN, Daniel 14 2008 KISU INT 2:58.71  

49 BISHOP, Chloe 13 2009 WTSC NS 3:17.87   49 GUTIERREZ CARABIAS, Jorge 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:58.93  

50 GORDON, Hannah 12 2010 VKSC INT 3:18.00   50 KROES, Johnathan 13 2010 VKSC INT 3:04.00  



 
SWIM BC INTERIOR VS  
SWIM NOVA SCOTIA 

200m Butterfly  
 
 

Interim Results as of July 31, 2023  

 

WOMEN 2005 LCM  MEN 2005 LCM 
# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 

1 LEPAGE, Alexanne 17 2005 VKSC INT 2:27.02 20  1 CAMERON, Parker 17 2005 KCS INT 2:10.00 20 

2 DOOLING, Paige 17 2005 KISU INT 2:32.93 17  2 PSALLIDI, Giacomo 18 2005 DCSC NS 2:25.15 17 

3 STOKESBURY-PRICE, Eliza 17 2005 WTSC NS 2:38.52 16  3 NICHOLSON, Owen 18 2005 HTAC NS 2:25.65 16 

4 KONGE, Tegan 17 2005 CSSSC INT 2:39.38 15  4 HOSNY, Hasan 17 2005 HTAC NS 2:29.57 15 

5 REESE, Kaleigh 17 2005 KAJ INT 2:47.68 14  5 NORDLUND, Andreas 17 2005 KISU INT 2:34.47 14 

6 ROBERTSON, Veronica 18 2005 KAJ INT 3:02.49 13  6 WRIGHT, Max 17 2005 VKSC INT 2:47.37 13 

7       12  7 PETERS, Sean 17 2005 KISU INT 2:54.86 12 

8       11  8 GODIN, Owen 17 2005 KAJ INT 3:07.28 11 

 
WOMEN 2006 LCM  MEN 2006 LCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 
1 BLACKMORE, Rachael 16 2006 DCSC NS 2:27.55 20  1 MCDERMID, Casey 16 2006 SOSC INT 2:12.09 20 

2 ANGOVE, Sienna 16 2006 KCS INT 2:30.33 17  2 JONSEN-HUMBLE, Alex 16 2006 DCSC NS 2:17.53 17 

3 TULLOCH, Sarah 16 2006 KCS INT 2:58.14 16  3 OTKE, Simon 16 2006 KISU INT 2:22.26 16 

4 HAAS, Emily 16 2006 KISU INT 3:01.41 15  4 KOST, Malte 16 2006 KISU INT 2:39.61 15 

5 POTVIN, Aline 16 2006 SWAT NS 3:06.28 14  5 KUBICA, Philip 17 2006 KISU INT 3:05.57 14 

6 TOMLIK, Ash 16 2006 SWAT NS 3:20.28 13  6 VANDERDEEN, Asher 16 2006 VKSC INT 3:07.43 13 

7 FRANKS, Katie 16 2006 KCS INT 3:41.87 12  7       12 

8       11  8       11 

9         9        

10         10        

11         11        

 
WOMEN 2007 LCM  MEN 2007 LCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 
1 WIMAN, Dakota 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:28.37 20  1 KIRK, Aiden 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:06.76 20 

2 MANNO, Mia 15 2007 KISU INT 2:35.28 17  2 HULL, Ryan 15 2007 HTAC NS 2:34.39 17 

3 DURLING, Clara 15 2007 HTAC NS 2:41.27 16  3 KIM, Justin 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:34.63 16 

4 HUSSEY, Isobel 15 2007 HTAC NS 2:49.10 15  4 PARK, Yejun 15 2007 KISU INT 2:49.44 15 

5 WILLIAMS, Olivia 15 2007 WTSC NS 2:50.34 14  5 PROCTOR, Graham 15 2007 KCS INT 2:49.55 14 

6 BECENKO, Emily 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:59.43 13  6 CLUETT, John 15 2007 DCSC NS 2:52.62 13 

7 CLARK, Adriene 15 2007 KISU INT 3:14.72 12  7       12 

8 ANDRUSYSHYN, Hannah 15 2007 KAJ INT 3:20.34 11  8       11 

9 SVENDSEN, Maiya 15 2007 SWAT NS 3:25.57   9        

10         10        

 
  



 
SWIM BC INTERIOR VS  
SWIM NOVA SCOTIA 

200m Butterfly  
 
 

Interim Results as of July 31, 2023  

 
WOMEN 2008 LCM  MEN 2008 LCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 
1 WEATHERHEAD, Taryn 14 2008 KISU INT 2:20.66 20  1 PARMAR, Max 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:19.42 20 

2 NICHOLSON, Juliet 15 2008 KAJ INT 2:27.39 17  2 HADLEY, Harvey 14 2008 KES NS 2:28.22 17 

3 SMITH, Niara 15 2008 DCSC NS 2:30.33 16  3 MATTEAU, Nicholas 15 2008 SWAT NS 2:29.52 16 

4 WINSER, Marlee 14 2008 KISU INT 2:37.99 15  4 GILMAN, Hercules 15 2008 KISU INT 2:34.43 15 

5 DEIS, Avery 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:45.34 14  5 LEVIT, Ben 14 2008 SWAT NS 2:37.90 14 

6 DE MITRI, Kyah 15 2008 KISU INT 2:46.72 13  6 NGUYEN, Christopher 14 2008 HTAC NS 2:40.31 13 

7 PAOLETICH, Grace 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:48.24 12  7 BOURNE, Charlie 14 2008 KISU INT 2:40.90 12 

8 MAILEY, Ava 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:48.26 11  8 LEGGE, Eugene 14 2008 SWAT NS 2:44.01 11 

9 GLYNES, Charlotte 14 2008 KISU INT 2:52.67   9 MATHEW, Prehan 14 2008 KISU INT 2:46.71  

10 REYNOLDS, Reese 15 2008 KAJ INT 2:56.98   10 ARIE, Idan 14 2008 DCSC NS 2:46.98  

11 BROOKES, Molly 14 2008 KCS INT 3:00.72   11 CRICHTON, Ryder 14 2008 KCS INT 2:51.19  

12 PARKER, Audrey 15 2008 TCSC NS 3:07.98   12 KERSHAW, Ethan 14 2008 SWAT NS 2:52.76  

13         13 MACLEAN, Luke 15 2008 PCM NS 2:53.19  

14         14 CALLAHAN, Daniel 14 2008 KISU INT 2:58.71  

15         15 GUTIERREZ CARABIAS, Jorge 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:58.93  

16         16 SHANNON, Liam 14 2008 KAJ INT 3:04.12  

17         17 WU, Jing Xuan 14 2008 KAJ INT 3:11.05  

18         18 ANDERSON, Gabriel 14 2008 SWAT NS 3:12.82  

 
WOMEN 2009 LCM  MEN 2009 LCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 
1 GOLINOWSKI, Emilie 14 2009 KAJ INT 2:25.06 20  1 CHEW, Liam 14 2009 KAJ INT 2:28.30 20 

2 BLOOM, Yael 13 2009 HTAC NS 2:32.36 17  2 LI, Haolin 14 2009 KCS INT 2:29.96 17 

3 SEBULSKY, Julianna 13 2009 KAJ INT 2:54.87 16  3 CHOW, Tsun Kit Anson 13 2009 KAJ INT 2:32.14 16 

4 ADAM, Emily 13 2009 VKSC INT 2:55.09 15  4 ELLIS, Luke 14 2009 DCSC NS 2:41.85 15 

5 LOU, Amelia-Ahn 14 2009 KAJ INT 2:55.34 14  5 CEPUS, Ilija 14 2009 KAJ INT 2:48.49 14 

6 CAMERON, Lola 13 2009 KCS INT 2:55.87 13  6 CHAHAL, Hridik 13 2009 KCS INT 2:54.60 13 

7 STOUDT, Paige 13 2009 KCS INT 3:04.43 12  7 VITKIN, Gabriel 13 2009 DCSC NS 3:10.36 12 

8 SUEWIROTJANAKUN, Jesstine 13 2009 SWAT NS 3:08.34 11  8 REED, Kubrick 13 2009 VKSC INT 3:12.91 11 

9 MCEACHERN, Nina 13 2009 KISU INT 3:13.78   9 ANDRUSYSHYN, Levy 13 2009 KAJ INT 3:25.77  

10 BISHOP, Chloe 13 2009 WTSC NS 3:17.87   10        

11 KRAHN, MacKenzie 13 2009 VKSC INT 3:19.44   11        

12 GILMAN, Violet 14 2009 KISU INT 3:20.34   12        

13 BARR, Charlotte 13 2009 KAJ INT 3:22.51   13        

14 KING, Karys 13 2009 KISU INT 3:28.27   14        

15 ECKERMAN, Maya 13 2009 KCS INT 3:34.37   15        

16 MACPHERSON, Bronwen 13 2009 KAJ INT 3:36.68   16        

 
  



 
SWIM BC INTERIOR VS  
SWIM NOVA SCOTIA 

200m Butterfly  
 
 

Interim Results as of July 31, 2023  

 
WOMEN 2010 LCM  MEN 2010 LCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 
1 HARWOOD, Marrin 13 2010 CSSSC INT 2:49.47 20  1 SKOFTEBY, Finn 12 2010 CSSSC INT 2:26.84 20 

2 PAOLETICH, Tiana 13 2010 KAJ INT 2:59.04 17  2 CRIBB, Sean 12 2010 KISU INT 2:45.96 17 

3 MILLER, Riley 12 2010 KAJ INT 3:03.34 16  3 ALLOTT, Tobias 13 2010 KAJ INT 2:58.12 16 

4 LEE, Ruby 13 2010 SWAT NS 3:05.44 15  4 KROES, Johnathan 13 2010 VKSC INT 3:04.00 15 

5 YAMAOKA, Dayla 13 2010 KISU INT 3:08.06 14  5 DODDS, Jack 12 2010 KISU INT 3:08.27 14 

6 MYERS, Addison 12 2010 HTAC NS 3:08.19 13  6 VAN DER MERWE, Seth 12 2010 KISU INT 3:32.68 13 

7 GORDON, Hannah 12 2010 VKSC INT 3:18.00 12  7 GLYNES, Fraser 12 2010 KISU INT 3:41.22 12 

8 LOU, Mei-viz 12 2010 KAJ INT 3:18.05 11  8       11 

9 EDSTROM, Lily 12 2010 KAJ INT 3:23.64   9        

10 SEDDON, Olivia 13 2010 KISU INT 3:37.10   10        

 
WOMEN 2011 LCM  MEN 2011 LCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 
1 POTHIER, Haley 12 2011 SWAT NS 2:55.36 20  1 KIRK, Finn 11 2011 KAJ INT 2:57.51 20 

2 CHEW, Ellie 11 2011 KAJ INT 3:06.69 17  2 MACKENZIE, Maxwell 12 2011 KISU INT 3:44.93 17 

3 STILES, Philippa 11 2011 HTAC NS 3:38.17 16  3       16 

4 EBADI, Sevilay 12 2011 KAJ INT 3:59.40 15  4       15 

5       14  5       14 

6       13  6       13 

7       12  7       12 

8       11  8       11 

 
WOMEN PARA LCM  MEN PARA LCM 

# NAME CLUB REGION EVENT CLASS TIME PTS  # NAME CLUB REGION EVENT CLASS TIME PTS 
1 ENTNER_S7SB7SM7, Senna KISU INT 50 Fly S7 1:09.82 20  1 CHAMBERS_S14SB14SM14, Cam KISU INT 100 Fly S14 1:09.40 20 

2 DUNCAN_S7SB7SM7, Brea KISU INT 50 Fly S7 1:11.21 17  2 MARTIN_S5SB4SM5, Riley KISU INT 50 Fly S5 1:02.66 17 

3       16  3       16 

4       15  4       15 

5       14  5       14 

6       13  6       13 

7       12  7       12 

8       11  8       11 

 
 
 
  



 
SWIM BC INTERIOR VS  
SWIM NOVA SCOTIA 

200m Butterfly  
 
 

Interim Results as of July 31, 2023  

 

WOMEN OPEN SCM  MEN OPEN SCM 
# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 

1 WEATHERHEAD, Taryn 14 2008 KISU INT 2:15.74 9  1 CHANDLER-BAAS, Frederick 20 2002 DAL NS 2:03.83 9 

2 MCCLOY, Allison 23 1999 DAL NS 2:16.64 7  2 BAHLER, Isaac 18 2004 DAL NS 2:04.12 7 

3 LEPAGE, Alexanne 17 2005 VKSC INT 2:18.43 6  3 KIRK, Aiden 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:06.41 6 

4 ANGOVE, Sienna 15 2006 KCS INT 2:21.69 5  4 MYRER, Will 19 2003 DAL NS 2:07.48 5 

5 BLACKMORE, Rachael 16 2006 DCSC NS 2:24.19 4  5 KENNY, Shane 22 2000 ACAD NS 2:08.44 4 

6 NICHOLSON, Juliet 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:24.79 3  6 VAILLANCOURT, Marcus 19 2003 ACAD NS 2:10.67 3 

7 JEROME, Abigail 17 2005 KAJ INT 2:26.21 2  7 CAMERON, Parker 17 2005 KCS INT 2:10.94 2 

8 IDLE, Sophie 18 2004 DAL NS 2:28.03 1  8 PERKINS, Lucas 21 2001 ACAD NS 2:13.10 1 

9 DURLING, Clara 15 2007 HTAC NS 2:28.25   9 DALESSIO, Alexander 18 2004 DAL NS 2:13.64  

10 DOOLING, Paige 17 2005 KISU INT 2:28.28   10 GLATZ, Zander 24 1998 DAL NS 2:14.83  

11 STOKES, Natalie 18 2004 ACAD NS 2:28.77   11 OTKE, Simon 16 2006 KISU INT 2:15.70  

12 TAYLOR, Caitlin 20 2003 DAL NS 2:28.81   12 MCDERMID, Casey 16 2006 SOSC INT 2:15.89  

13 BENNETT, Sara 19 2003 ACAD NS 2:29.26   13 JONSEN-HUMBLE, Alex 16 2006 DCSC NS 2:17.29  

14 GOLINOWSKI, Emilie 13 2009 KAJ INT 2:29.64   14 HOSNY, Hasan 17 2005 HTAC NS 2:18.16  

15 MANNO, Mia 15 2007 KISU INT 2:31.13   15 NORDLUND, Andreas 17 2005 KISU INT 2:18.79  

16 PAUL-CHOWDHURY, Chloe 20 2002 DAL NS 2:31.28   16 ALEXANDER, Thomas 21 2001 TRUW INT 2:23.29  

17 SMITH, Niara 14 2008 DCSC NS 2:31.37   17 KIM, Justin 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:25.78  

18 KEHLER, Ruby 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:32.25   18 LANDRY, Owen 24 1998 ACAD NS 2:27.02  

19 HAMILTON, Kassidy 20 2002 ACAD NS 2:32.40   19 GILMAN, Hercules 15 2008 KISU INT 2:27.07  

20 BLOOM, Yael 13 2009 HTAC NS 2:32.51   20 CHOW, Tsun Kit Anson 13 2009 KAJ INT 2:27.69  

21 STOKESBURY-PRICE, Eliza 17 2005 WTSC NS 2:33.82   21 SAVELEV, Daniil 18 2004 KAJ INT 2:27.78  

22 MANNO, Mia 15 2007 KISU INT 2:34.05   22 NEUPERT, Paul 19 2003 KAJ INT 2:28.88  

23 KONGE, Tegan 17 2005 CSSSC INT 2:34.13   23 PUTTICK, Brandon 17 2005 DCSC NS 2:29.24  

24 LOSETH, Angel 16 2006 VKSC INT 2:34.35   24 LI, Haolin 14 2009 KCS INT 2:29.29  

25 PAOLETICH, Grace 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:35.59   25 NGUYEN, Christopher 14 2008 HTAC NS 2:30.27  

26 BROOME, Scotia 19 2003 ACAD NS 2:35.63   26 MATHEW, Prehan 14 2008 KISU INT 2:30.52  

27 WIMAN, Dakota 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:36.09   27 CINEL, Julian 13 2009 KCS INT 2:30.82  

28 HARWOOD, Marrin 13 2010 CSSSC INT 2:36.10   28 KOST, Malte 16 2006 KISU INT 2:31.16  

29 WINSER, Marlee 14 2008 KISU INT 2:37.36   29 BARTKOWICZ, Julius 14 2009 KISU INT 2:31.32  

30 PAUL-CHOWDHURY, Andreanne 22 2000 DAL NS 2:37.88   30 HADLEY, Harvey 14 2008 KES NS 2:33.90  

31 MILLER, Riley 12 2010 KAJ INT 2:38.00   31 DUKE, Robbie 18 2005 VKSC INT 2:34.55  

32 ERKAL, Nilay 23 1999 DAL NS 2:39.51   32 PARMAR, Max 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:34.73  

33 DE MITRI, Kyah 14 2008 KISU INT 2:42.39   33 COLLIE, Liam 17 2005 KAJ INT 2:35.81  

34 REESE, Kaleigh 18 2005 KAJ INT 2:42.78   34 LITKE, Ryder 16 2006 KCS INT 2:37.32  

35 BLOOM, Aliyah 15 2007 DCSC NS 2:44.20   35 BOURNE, Charlie 14 2008 KISU INT 2:38.89  

36 JOLLY, Breanna 16 2006 VKSC INT 2:44.79   36 D'ENTREMONT, Alec 20 2002 ACAD NS 2:39.23  

37 BROOKES, Molly 14 2008 KCS INT 2:44.96   37 DONNELLY, Lachlan 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:39.29  

38 MACLEOD, Jenna 18 2004 ACAD NS 2:46.86   38 MCWHINNEY, Aidan 17 2005 VKSC INT 2:40.44  

39 BEATON, Lyndsay 17 2005 SBSC NS 2:46.91   39 LEVIT, Ben 14 2008 SWAT NS 2:41.63  

40 CROWELL, Paige 29 1993 HTAC NS 2:47.15   40 PETERS, Sean 17 2005 KISU INT 2:42.27  

41 HUSSEY, Isobel 15 2007 HTAC NS 2:47.28   41 KLATT, Dylan 20 2002 KAJ INT 2:42.57  

42 WIMAN, Kodi 17 2005 KAJ INT 2:47.44   42 MOORE, Jared 16 2006 KAJ INT 2:43.02  

43 MACLELLAN, Etta 13 2009 HTAC NS 2:47.46   43 SOMERTON, Samuel 17 2006 DCSC NS 2:43.51  

44 YAMAOKA, Dayla 13 2010 KISU INT 2:48.95   44 WRIGHT, Max 16 2005 VKSC INT 2:44.02  

45 COLLINS, Ella 18 2004 ACAD NS 2:49.43   45 CRIBB, Sean 12 2010 KISU INT 2:44.92  

46 HAJEK-SENTES, Pailey 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:49.71   46 ELLIS, Luke 13 2009 DCSC NS 2:45.22  

47 WILLIAMS, Olivia 15 2007 WTSC NS 2:50.20   47 MARQUES, Taite 15 2007 SWAT NS 2:45.37  

48 DEIS, Avery 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:50.65   48 TRAVIS, Ethan 15 2007 GDSC NS 2:45.99  

49 ROBERTSON, Veronica 18 2005 KAJ INT 2:52.31   49 MCNAMEE, Jacob 14 2008 KISU INT 2:46.38  

50 SEBULSKY, Julianna 13 2009 KAJ INT 2:52.53   50 CHEW, Liam 13 2009 KAJ INT 2:46.65  
 



 
SWIM BC INTERIOR VS  
SWIM NOVA SCOTIA 

200m Butterfly  
 
 

Interim Results as of July 31, 2023  

WOMEN 2005 SCM  MEN 2005 SCM 
# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 

1 LEPAGE, Alexanne 17 2005 VKSC INT 2:18.43 9  1 CAMERON, Parker 17 2005 KCS INT 2:10.94 9 

2 JEROME, Abigail 17 2005 KAJ INT 2:26.21 7  2 HOSNY, Hasan 17 2005 HTAC NS 2:18.16 7 

3 DOOLING, Paige 17 2005 KISU INT 2:28.28 6  3 NORDLUND, Andreas 17 2005 KISU INT 2:18.79 6 

4 STOKESBURY-PRICE, Eliza 17 2005 WTSC NS 2:33.82 5  4 PUTTICK, Brandon 17 2005 DCSC NS 2:29.24 5 

5 KONGE, Tegan 17 2005 CSSSC INT 2:34.13 4  5 DUKE, Robbie 18 2005 VKSC INT 2:34.55 4 

6 REESE, Kaleigh 18 2005 KAJ INT 2:42.78 3  6 COLLIE, Liam 17 2005 KAJ INT 2:35.81 3 

7 BEATON, Lyndsay 17 2005 SBSC NS 2:46.91 2  7 MCWHINNEY, Aidan 17 2005 VKSC INT 2:40.44 2 

8 WIMAN, Kodi 17 2005 KAJ INT 2:47.44 1  8 PETERS, Sean 17 2005 KISU INT 2:42.27 1 

9 ROBERTSON, Veronica 18 2005 KAJ INT 2:52.31   9 WRIGHT, Max 16 2005 VKSC INT 2:44.02  

10 WINTERMEYER, Emma 17 2005 SWAT NS 3:34.25   10 DICKIESON, Oliver 17 2005 KAJ INT 2:47.04  

11 SCHOLEFIELD, Emma 17 2005 SOSC INT 3:38.09   11 CHABASSOL, Owen 17 2005 PCM NS 2:53.38  

12 CRISPO, Emma 18 2005 PHAST NS 3:43.08   12 MCDONALD, Alexander 17 2005 KAJ INT 2:53.82  

13         13 CAMPBELL, Brock 17 2005 KAJ INT 2:58.03  

14         14 GODIN, Owen 17 2005 KAJ INT 3:12.61  

15         15        

16         16        

17         17        

18         18        

19         19        

20         20        

 
WOMEN 2006 SCM  MEN 2006 SCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 
1 ANGOVE, Sienna 15 2006 KCS INT 2:21.69 9  1 OTKE, Simon 16 2006 KISU INT 2:15.70 9 

2 BLACKMORE, Rachael 16 2006 DCSC NS 2:24.19 7  2 MCDERMID, Casey 16 2006 SOSC INT 2:15.89 7 

3 LOSETH, Angel 16 2006 VKSC INT 2:34.35 6  3 JONSEN-HUMBLE, Alex 16 2006 DCSC NS 2:17.29 6 

4 JOLLY, Breanna 16 2006 VKSC INT 2:44.79 5  4 KOST, Malte 16 2006 KISU INT 2:31.16 5 

5 GRECOFF, Isabelle 16 2006 KISU INT 2:53.60 4  5 LITKE, Ryder 16 2006 KCS INT 2:37.32 4 

6 MURRAY, Teagan 16 2006 KAJ INT 2:54.25 3  6 MOORE, Jared 16 2006 KAJ INT 2:43.02 3 

7 HAAS, Emily 16 2006 KISU INT 2:54.81 2  7 SOMERTON, Samuel 17 2006 DCSC NS 2:43.51 2 

8 HANNA, Elizabeth 16 2006 KISU INT 3:04.45 1  8 MEYER, Jordan 16 2006 KAJ INT 2:52.91 1 

9 NICHOLSON, Abigail 15 2006 KAJ INT 3:07.10   9 VANDERDEEN, Asher 16 2006 VKSC INT 2:55.32  

10 CLARKE, Ashlynn 16 2006 GDSC NS 3:08.07   10 TOMLIK, Ash 16 2006 SWAT NS 3:07.90  

11 TULLOCH, Sarah 16 2006 KCS INT 3:10.69   11 GREGORY, Keegan 15 2006 KCS INT 3:22.72  

12 POTVIN, Aline 16 2006 SWAT NS 3:11.96   12 GRAMIAK, Zachary 16 2006 KCS INT 3:25.18  

13 MCGILLIS, Katelyn 16 2006 KCS INT 3:46.06   13        

14 FRANKS, Katie 15 2006 KCS INT 3:49.48   14        

15 CAMPBELL, Kristin 16 2006 KCS INT 4:17.00   15        

16         16        

17         17        

18         18        

19         19        

20         20        
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Interim Results as of July 31, 2023  

WOMEN 2007 SCM  MEN 2007 SCM 
# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 

1 DURLING, Clara 15 2007 HTAC NS 2:28.25 9  1 KIRK, Aiden 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:06.41 9 

2 MANNO, Mia 15 2007 KISU INT 2:31.13 7  2 KIM, Justin 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:25.78 7 

3 KEHLER, Ruby 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:32.25 6  3 DONNELLY, Lachlan 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:39.29 6 

4 MANNO, Mia 15 2007 KISU INT 2:34.05 5  4 MARQUES, Taite 15 2007 SWAT NS 2:45.37 5 

5 WIMAN, Dakota 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:36.09 4  5 TRAVIS, Ethan 15 2007 GDSC NS 2:45.99 4 

6 BLOOM, Aliyah 15 2007 DCSC NS 2:44.20 3  6 YOON, Joshua 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:52.93 3 

7 HUSSEY, Isobel 15 2007 HTAC NS 2:47.28 2  7 PARK, Yejun 14 2007 KISU INT 2:55.63 2 

8 WILLIAMS, Olivia 15 2007 WTSC NS 2:50.20 1  8 PROCTOR, Graham 14 2007 KCS INT 3:12.36 1 

9 BECENKO, Emily 15 2007 KAJ INT 2:54.55   9 ISAAK, Casey 15 2007 KISU INT 3:23.55  

10 HEWEY, Anna 15 2007 PCM NS 2:58.51   10 REDDEKOPP, Caden 14 2007 KAJ INT 3:38.87  

11 TATE, Rosalyn 15 2007 DCSC NS 3:08.81   11 WHITE, Torrin 14 2007 KISU INT 3:49.22  

12 SVENDSEN, Maiya 15 2007 SWAT NS 3:10.72   12        

13 ISAAK, Hope 15 2007 KISU INT 3:11.56   13        

14 WALL, Milena 15 2007 KAJ INT 3:13.94   14        

15 CLARK, Adriene 15 2007 KISU INT 3:14.17   15        

16 ANDRUSYSHYN, Hannah 15 2007 KAJ INT 3:16.87   16        

17 WALTERS, Mati 15 2007 KAJ INT 3:17.87   17        

18 CROFT, Sophia 15 2007 DCSC NS 3:19.91   18        

19 SLEZAK, Natalia 14 2007 KAJ INT 3:24.27   19        

20 MULLETT, Emma 15 2007 DCSC NS 3:30.40   20        

21 HAMILTON, Norah 14 2007 KISU INT 3:31.92   21        

22 ROSS, Jessica 15 2007 KCS INT 3:32.12   22        

23 HOWE, Madalyn Nicole Rae 15 2007 KCS INT 3:35.63   23        

24 ORR, Addison 15 2007 VKSC INT 3:40.06   24        

25 BRINKWORTH, Mikayla 15 2007 KCS INT 3:54.67   25        
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WOMEN 2008 SCM  MEN 2008 SCM 
# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 

1 WEATHERHEAD, Taryn 14 2008 KISU INT 2:15.74 9  1 GILMAN, Hercules 15 2008 KISU INT 2:27.07 9 

2 NICHOLSON, Juliet 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:24.79 7  2 NGUYEN, Christopher 14 2008 HTAC NS 2:30.27 7 

3 SMITH, Niara 14 2008 DCSC NS 2:31.37 6  3 MATHEW, Prehan 14 2008 KISU INT 2:30.52 6 

4 PAOLETICH, Grace 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:35.59 5  4 HADLEY, Harvey 14 2008 KES NS 2:33.90 5 

5 WINSER, Marlee 14 2008 KISU INT 2:37.36 4  5 PARMAR, Max 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:34.73 4 

6 DE MITRI, Kyah 14 2008 KISU INT 2:42.39 3  6 BOURNE, Charlie 14 2008 KISU INT 2:38.89 3 

7 BROOKES, Molly 14 2008 KCS INT 2:44.96 2  7 LEVIT, Ben 14 2008 SWAT NS 2:41.63 2 

8 HAJEK-SENTES, Pailey 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:49.71 1  8 MCNAMEE, Jacob 14 2008 KISU INT 2:46.38 1 

9 DEIS, Avery 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:50.65   9 MCDERMID, Ryelan 14 2008 SOSC INT 2:46.96  

10 GLYNES, Charlotte 14 2008 KISU INT 2:53.46   10 ARIE, Idan 14 2008 DCSC NS 2:47.56  

11 MAILEY, Ava 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:56.34   11 MATTEAU, Nicholas 14 2008 SWAT NS 2:48.04  

12 PARKER, Audrey 14 2008 TCSC NS 3:02.02   12 LEGGE, Eugene 14 2008 SWAT NS 2:48.63  

13 MENDEZ, Claudia 14 2008 KISU INT 3:09.89   13 PERKINS, Joshua 14 2008 KAJ INT 2:57.68  

14 LEWIS, Morgan 14 2008 SWAT NS 3:10.58   14 CALLAHAN, Daniel 14 2008 KISU INT 2:59.75  

15 MCGOWAN, Taryn 14 2008 VKSC INT 3:11.09   15 CRICHTON, Ryder 13 2008 KCS INT 3:05.14  

16 BUSE, Danika 14 2008 VKSC INT 3:24.93   16 PUZHEVICH, Victor 14 2008 KISU INT 3:06.80  

17 MOORE, Sarah 14 2008 KAJ INT 3:26.00   17 HUBBARD, Nathan 14 2008 VKSC INT 3:10.26  

18 CENTENO, Sofia 14 2008 KCS INT 3:27.40   18 ERIKSON, Anders 15 2008 VKSC INT 3:10.78  

19 SIMS, Kiera 15 2008 PCM NS 3:30.77   19 PHILLIPS, Benjamin 14 2008 SWAT NS 3:13.18  

20 CROWTHER, Riley 14 2008 DCSC NS 3:34.51   20 SHANNON, Liam 14 2008 KAJ INT 3:15.52  

21 NAZAREK, Chloelyn 14 2008 VKSC INT 3:42.03   21 WU, Jing Xuan 13 2008 KAJ INT 3:21.54  

22 BARTON, Paige 14 2008 KISU INT 3:48.55   22 HURST, Kyden 14 2008 KISU INT 3:34.40  

23 LANG, Aysha 14 2008 KCS INT 4:03.88   23 YOFONOFF, Kai 13 2008 KISU INT 3:34.55  

24         24 ATILANO, Lorenzo 14 2008 KISU INT 3:34.66  

25         25 ILLINGWORTH, Miles 14 2008 KISU INT 3:40.57  

26         26        
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WOMEN 2009 SCM  MEN 2009 SCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 
1 GOLINOWSKI, Emilie 13 2009 KAJ INT 2:29.64 9  1 CHOW, Tsun Kit Anson 13 2009 KAJ INT 2:27.69 9 

2 BLOOM, Yael 13 2009 HTAC NS 2:32.51 7  2 LI, Haolin 14 2009 KCS INT 2:29.29 7 

3 MACLELLAN, Etta 13 2009 HTAC NS 2:47.46 6  3 CINEL, Julian 13 2009 KCS INT 2:30.82 6 

4 SEBULSKY, Julianna 13 2009 KAJ INT 2:52.53 5  4 BARTKOWICZ, Julius 14 2009 KISU INT 2:31.32 5 

5 RUSSELL, Julia 13 2009 VKSC INT 2:53.02 4  5 ELLIS, Luke 13 2009 DCSC NS 2:45.22 4 

6 HORAN, Mia 13 2009 KAJ INT 2:59.01 3  6 CHEW, Liam 13 2009 KAJ INT 2:46.65 3 

7 BJORGAN, Andrea 13 2009 KAJ INT 2:59.80 2  7 CEPUS, Ilija 13 2009 KAJ INT 2:50.75 2 

8 GILMAN, Violet 13 2009 KISU INT 3:03.33 1  8 CHAHAL, Hridik 13 2009 KCS INT 2:55.75 1 

9 SUEWIROTJANAKUN, Jesstine 13 2009 SWAT NS 3:04.64   9 FANNING, Seamus 13 2009 PCM NS 3:00.63  

10 KASHUBA, Niya 13 2009 VKSC INT 3:05.16   10 KEHLER, Rilo 13 2009 KAJ INT 3:11.38  

11 DI LORENZO, Penelope 13 2009 KISU INT 3:05.60   11 MEYERS, Gage 13 2009 KAJ INT 3:11.77  

12 ADAM, Emily 13 2009 VKSC INT 3:09.14   12 SIMMS, Cadel 13 2009 VKSC INT 3:23.36  

13 TRENHOLM, Lauren 14 2009 DCSC NS 3:09.91   13 ANDRUSYSHYN, Levy 13 2009 KAJ INT 3:33.18  

14 LOU, Amelia-Ahn 13 2009 KAJ INT 3:11.25   14 NIEDZIEJKO, Sawyer 13 2009 KCS INT 3:59.42  

15 STOUDT, Paige 13 2009 KCS INT 3:11.78   15        

16 BRANDNER, Julia 13 2009 VKSC INT 3:14.10   16        

17 KRAHN, MacKenzie 13 2009 VKSC INT 3:14.39   17        

18 ECKERMAN, Maya 13 2009 KCS INT 3:25.01   18        

19 KING, Karys 13 2009 KISU INT 3:25.49   19        

20 KELLY, Danica 13 2009 KAJ INT 3:25.83   20        

21 VACON, Camryn 14 2009 YW NS 3:25.85   21        

22 MAURICE, Shale 13 2009 KCS INT 3:26.00   22        

23 DONNELLY, Maggie 13 2009 SWAT NS 3:27.02   23        

24 ELLIS, Zion 14 2009 VKSC INT 3:28.09   24        

25 MCWILLIAM, Emily 13 2009 VKSC INT 3:33.68   25        

26 MACPHERSON, Bronwen 13 2009 KAJ INT 3:33.90   26        

27 MATTHEWS, Isabel 13 2009 KCS INT 3:40.84   27        

28 HILL, Lianna 13 2009 DCSC NS 3:41.92   28        

29 CLARK, Jeannine 13 2009 KAJ INT 3:54.19   29        

30 GAERTNER, Violet 13 2009 KAJ INT 4:02.85   30        

31 EVANS, Leah 13 2009 KISU INT 4:16.49   31        

32         32        
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WOMEN 2010 SCM  MEN 2010 SCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 
1 HARWOOD, Marrin 13 2010 CSSSC INT 2:36.10 9  1 CRIBB, Sean 12 2010 KISU INT 2:44.92 9 

2 MILLER, Riley 12 2010 KAJ INT 2:38.00 7  2 DODDS, Jack 12 2010 KISU INT 2:51.39 7 

3 YAMAOKA, Dayla 13 2010 KISU INT 2:48.95 6  3 ALLOTT, Tobias 12 2010 KAJ INT 2:53.17 6 

4 PAOLETICH, Tiana 13 2010 KAJ INT 2:53.46 5  4 STROICH, Gavin 12 2010 KCS INT 3:01.35 5 

5 GORDON, Hannah 12 2010 VKSC INT 2:54.76 4  5 MACPHERSON, Brody 12 2010 DCSC NS 3:14.84 4 

6 HAWKINS, Amy 12 2010 KISU INT 3:01.24 3  6 TUMAMPIL, Joshua 12 2010 DCSC NS 3:19.68 3 

7 LEE, Ruby 13 2010 SWAT NS 3:02.22 2  7 GLYNES, Fraser 12 2010 KISU INT 3:26.92 2 

8 SCOTT, Ellie 12 2010 KISU INT 3:17.45 1  8 STROICH, Benjamin 12 2010 KCS INT 3:35.51 1 

9 MOORE, Mckenzie 13 2010 DCSC NS 3:20.48   9 VAN DER MERWE, Seth 12 2010 KISU INT 3:40.64  

10 LOU, Mei-viz 11 2010 KAJ INT 3:23.08   10 LOUW, Lezandro 12 2010 KISU INT 3:53.70  

11 RAATH, Lienke 12 2010 KCS INT 3:37.06   11 MEREDITH, Quinn 12 2010 KCS INT 3:55.78  

12 SEDDON, Olivia 12 2010 KISU INT 3:38.62   12 DANDO, Lan 12 2010 KAJ INT 3:55.85  

13 TYMM, Robyn 12 2010 KAJ INT 3:53.45   13        

14 MOLACHYK, Anne-Marie 12 2010 KISU INT 3:57.90   14        

15 EDSTROM, Lily 12 2010 KAJ INT 3:58.42   15        

 
WOMEN 2011 SCM  MEN 2011 SCM 

# NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS  # NAME AGE YOB CLUB REGION TIME PTS 
1 POTHIER, Haley 11 2011 SWAT NS 3:05.88 9  1 KIRK, Finn 11 2011 KAJ INT 3:06.14 9 

2 MONKMAN, Annika 11 2011 HTAC NS 3:14.98 7  2 KEE, Elliot 10 2011 KAJ INT 3:39.12 7 

3 DANSEREAU, Olivia 11 2011 HTAC NS 3:26.41 6  3 DOUCET, Hayden 11 2011 DCSC NS 3:39.65 6 

4 BISHOP, Lillian 11 2011 HTAC NS 3:28.33 5  4 DUDA, Everett 11 2011 KISU INT 4:00.28 5 

5 CHEW, Ellie 11 2011 KAJ INT 3:31.06 4  5 MACKENZIE, Maxwell 11 2011 KISU INT 4:05.41 4 

6 STILES, Philippa 11 2011 HTAC NS 3:31.83 3  6 EICHELE, Kilian 12 2011 KISU INT 4:44.29 3 

7 MIDDLETON MEAKIN, Arwen 11 2011 HTAC NS 3:34.28 2  7       2 

8 HUNTER, Marissa 11 2011 TCSC NS 3:41.70 1  8       1 

9 MENARD, Zoe 11 2011 TCSC NS 3:42.67   9        

10 HUMPHREYS, Victoria 12 2011 SWAT NS 3:45.53   10        

11 CINEL, Alexa 11 2011 KCS INT 4:24.16   11        

 
WOMEN PARA SCM  MEN PARA SCM 

# NAME CLUB REGION EVENT CLASS TIME PTS  # NAME CLUB REGION EVENT CLASS TIME PTS 
1 MCCURRACH_S10SB9SM10, C KCS INT 100 Fly S10 2:00.52 9  1 CHAMBERS_S14SB14SM14, Cam KISU INT 100 Fly S14 1:06.44 9 

2 DUNCAN_S7SB7SM7, Brea KISU INT 50 Fly S7 1:09.33 7  2 MARTIN_S5SB4SM5, Riley KISU INT 50 Fly S5 1:02.42 7 

3 ENTNER_S7SB7SM7, Senna KISU INT 50 Fly S7 1:10.90 6  3       6 

4       5  4       5 

5       4  5       4 

6       3  6       3 

7       2  7       2 

8       1  8       1 

 
  


